PARTS LIST

for

<=

Wh

30" ELECTRIC
SLIDE-IN RANGE

W/MODULAR COOKTOP

ol

CORPORATION

ir]

MODEL
RS575PXR-5

FOR CUSTOMER SATISFACTION ALWAYS USE
FACTORY SPECIFICATION PARTS F.gP

‘Whirlpool corrorarion

Benton Harbor, Michigan.

5-91 Litho in U.S.A. © 1991 WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION Part No. 816782




OVEN PARTS
For Model: RS575PXR-5

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
816782 2



10
11

14

15

17

18

20
21
22

23

24

27

31

32

816791
877898
241428

816728
681151
877708
681151
816102
877721
681151
877899
681151
877723

877724
877725
681151
877709
681151
877726
681151
834649
877522
681151
816103
681151
680363
487836
868880
251379
877711
681151
241212
834649
487836
877728
681151
868829
681151
816109
681151
486608
816104

Oven, Self Cean

Vent Tube

Screw, 10-24 x 3/8 (2)
Bracket, Anti-Tip

Ret ai ner, Insulation (Bottom
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (5)

Ret ai ner, Insul ation (Top)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Bracket, Conduit

Ret ai ner, Insulation Side (2)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (6)
Support, Front (2)

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (10)

Trim Oven (Front) (2)

Si de Panel (Lower)

Ri ght Side

Left Side

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (6)
Shield, Toe (2)

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Channel, Oven Support (Lower)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)

Screw, 10-24 x 7/8

Bracket, Cooktop

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (5)

Back, Range (Lower)

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (14)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2

Nut, Hex 10-32 (3)

Screw, Leveling (4)

Plug Button (Light Switch Hole)

Panel Side, Upper (2)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (8)
Bl ock, Terminal Miin
Screw, 10-24 x 7/8 (2)
Nut, Hex 10-32 (6)
Back, Range (Upper)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (4)
Tube, Oven Vent

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2
Cover, Wring

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (6)
Washer, Flat (3)

Defl ector, Air



CONTROL PANEL PARTS
For Model: RS575PXR-5

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
816782 4




1 877712

868819
868820
681151
4 816034
816035
877752
487521
5
868823
868824
595135
7 877698
877699
877752
8 877865
d ean)
877900
10 868934
14
877713
877528
877919
15 877527
17 816078
877919
18 877901
877919
19 834764
20 816077
21 866403
22 255853
23 868843
24 866148
98754
816036
25 877924
27 868997

28 868998

Panel , Control

Rail, Control Pane
Top

Bott om

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
End Cap R H.

End Cap L. H

Screw, 8-18 x 1/2 (4)
Screw, 8-15 x 3/8 (2)
Bracket, Control Panel
Upper

Lower

Screw, 8-32 x 3/8 (2)
Defl ector, Heat
Washer, Flat (4)
Screw, 8-18 x 1/2 (4)
Li ght, Indicator (125V) (Ri ght Mdul e,

Li ght, Indicator (Lock, Oven)
Lens, Indicator Light (5)
Switch, Infinite (4)

Al ternate

Al ternate

Screw, 8-32 x 3/16 (8)

Ther nost at

Bracket, Thernpstat Mounting
Screw, 8-32 x 3/16 (4)
Switch, Oven Sel ector

Screw, 8-32 x 3/16 (2)

Bezel , O ock

Timer, Range (Includes Illus. 21 & 22)
Mot or, Ti ner

Knob, Tiner (3)

G ass, Cock

Swi tch, Oven Light

Nut, Hex Flat 3/8-27

Nut, Knurled 3/8-27

Control Knob (4) (Surface Unit)
Knob, Ther nost at

Knob, Oven Sel ector

Left

Modul e,

Oven



COOKTOP PARTS

For Model: RS575PXR-5

816782



[oc BN &) REAN N

= ©

11
14

15

17

18
19
20
21

23

24

26

27

30
33

34
36

38

816793
681151
865677
877523
877562
816114
681151
816113
816112
816107
834905

834906
877877

868280
877878
834903
877614
816058
868430
877884
816105
816106
816079
681151
680363
868833
866466
681151
868420
868421
868959
816083
877714
877534
868430
868959
816081
816082
877733
816080
681151

Bracket, Door Latch Switch

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2
Swi t ch, Door Latch
Push Rod, Switch
Rod End, Switch
Support Latch Motor
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2
Mot or, Door Latch
Cam Door Latch
Pin, Spring

Insulator, Limt Switch (2)

Switch Limt (Lower)
Al ternate

Alternate

Switch Limt (Upper)
Alternate

Al ternate

Screw, 4-40 x 1-1/4 (2)
Housi ng Latch

Washer (2)

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Axl e, Latch

Lat ch, Door

Bar Tie

Panel , Subtop

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (9)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Shield, Wre

Screw, 8-32 x 3/16 (10)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (3)

Receptacle, Porcelain (2)

Cip, Receptacle (4)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/4 (4)
Term nal Fenal e

Frane, Cooktop

Cookt op, Modul ar
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (8)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/4 (6)
Gasket, Vent Tube

Cover, Vent
dip, Retainer (2)
Shield, Wre

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)



816782

DOOR AND DRAWER PARTS

For Model: RS575PXR-5

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
6




10
14

15
17

19

20
21
24
26
28

29

31

32

34
35
36
37
40

41
42
43
44

816031
816032
681151
877727
868127
834649
816111
868430
877906
877889
877907
816797
877702
816794
868503
681151
816795
681151
816796
142001
877590
877505
877506
681151
877507
816058
868430
865972
868430
834471
816058
241423
865640
877884
241312
877716
441256
877717
877903
877734
877718
877903

Rai | , Drawer
Ri ght Side
Left Side

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Spacer, Drawer Rail (2)
CGui de, Drawer Front (2)
Screw, 10-24 x 7/8 (2)
Franme, Oven Door
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (6)
Handl e, Door

Screw, 6-32 x 1/2 (4)
d ass, Quter (Bl ack)
Panel, Airwash

Screw, 10-16 x 1-1/2
G ass, | nner

Ret ai ner d ass (2)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (4)
Li ner, Oven Door
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (9)
Baffl e

Button, Plug 3/16 (2)
Seal, Oven Door

W ndow

Seal , W ndow

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Stri ke

Washer (2)

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Channel , Hinge (2)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (4)
Rol I er, Door Stop (2)
Washer (2)

Ri vet, Square Head (2)
Arm Assenbly (2)

Pin, Hi nge (2)

Spring, Door (2)

Dr aner

Nut, Hex 10-24 (2)

Gui de, Drawer (Rear) (2)
Screw, 10-24 x 3/8 (2)
Panel , Drawer Bl ack
Handl e, Drawer

Screw, 10-32 x 3/8 (4)



For Model: RS575PXR-5

INTERIOR OVEN PARTS




(A=Y

O~NOTWN

10

12

15

17
19
20
22
23

877802
486146
877803
527949
877804
877805

865934
261968
486146
866429
486146

868964
868963
261967
486146
865959
486146
142017
865983
877951
866219
816792

Cup, Light

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Recept acl e, Light

Bul b, Light

Lens, Light

Ret ai ner, Lens

Unit, Broiler

(240V)

(208V)

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Hanger, Broil Unit
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Unit Bake

Al ternate (240V)

Al ternate (240V)

Al ternate (208V)
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)
Bracket, Thernobul b
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2
Button, Plug 1/2 (2)
Rack, Oven Regul ar
Rack, Oven O f set
Gill, Broiler Pan
Pan, Broiler



For Model: RS575PXR-5

GRILLE MODULE KIT RCK891-2 (816531)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

816782




1 816531 Gill Kit, Conplete

2 816534 Pan, Gill

3 877549 Rack Grill (2)

4 877541 Unit, Dual (2200W

6 868437 Receptacle, Male
868878 Pushnut, 1/4"

8 816532 Frane, Basket (2)

9 877543 Handl e, Basket (2)
868430 Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 (2)

10 868460 Rocks, Lava (4 Lbs.)

11 816533 Screen, Basket (2)

LI TERATURE AND OPTI ONAL PARTS

SPLI CI NG W RES- - 25FT. LENGTH

242828 Wre, Black 12 Ga. 150~c
242820 Wre, Black 14 Ga. 150~c
242821 Wre, Blue 14 Ga. 150~c
242822 Wre, Brown 14 Ga. 150~c
242830 Wre, Brown 14 Ga. 200~c
242823 Wre, Geen 14 Ga. 150~c
242824 Wre, Orange 14 Ga. 150-~c
242829 Wre, Red 12 Ga. 150~c
242825 Wre, Red 14 Ga. 150~c
242831 Wre, Red 14 Ga. 200~c
242826 Wre, Wite 14 Ga. 150~c
242827 Wre, Yellow 14 Ga. 150-~c
242832 Wre, Yellow 14 Ga. 200-~c
ACCESSORY PARTS
877691 Backguard Kit (RCK950)
877692 Si de Panel Kit, Wite (RCKO52W
877703 Si de Panel Kit, Al nmond (RCK952N)
877704 Si de Panel Kit, Gold (RCK952G
877705 Si de Panel Kit, Coffee (RCK952C)
261950 Giddle Kit (RCK884)
242886 Rotisserie Kit (RCK892)
242903 Surface unit Mdule, 1-6" 1-8"
877860 Surface Unit Modul e, 2-6"
877959 Solid El enrent Modul e
PAI NT, TOUCH UP (1/2 oz.)
72017 Wi t e
72107 Al nond
72109 New Avocado
72108 Cof f ee
72110 Har vest Col d
511873 VWhite Porcelain (2 Oz.)
PAI NT PRESSURI ZED SPRAY (13 o0z.)
350930 White
350956 Al nond
261888 New Avocado
261886 Cof f ee
261890 Har vest Col d
285006 Superi or Bl ack

206922 Prinmer (Wite)



206925 Level er (Thinner) (2 Qz.)

PAI NT, BULK (1 qt.)

799344 VWi te (Uncut)
978883 Al nond (Uncut)
261889 New Avocado (Uncut)
261887 Cof fee (Uncut)
261891 Harvest Gold (Uncut)
REFI NI SHI NG MATERI AL
799832 Kit, Porcelain Repair (Wite)
261748 Touch-Up, Oven (1 Oz.)
261582 G ease
| NSULATI ON
261514 I nsul ation, Fiberglass (1-1/2" x 24" x 120")
240132 I nsul ation, Fiberglass (2-1/2" x 22" x 120")
866187 I nsul ation, Moisture Barrier
241531 I nsul ati on, Door
834470 I nsul ati on, Oven Back
834469 I nsul ation, Oven Wapper
241430 Foil, Al um num Oven (18" x 25|)

LI TERATURE PARTS
LI T816052 Tech Sheet
LI T877750 Installation Instructions
LI T816021 Gui de, Use & Care
LI T877952 Gui de, Cooki ng
LI T816782 Li st, Repair Parts



	FRONT COVER
	OVEN
	CONTROL PANEL
	COOKTOP
	DOOR AND DRAWER
	INTERIOR OVEN
	GRILLE

